18 December 2019 Wednesday

22nd Race Starts At:14:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

10

11

Horse Name
KUBALI(5)

OZGEVIK(8)
YENER(10)
YUZGULDUREN(11)
JETSTAR(1)
KRITER(4)

KIS TEPESI(2)
OGUL YUSUF(7)
OGLUMKUBES(6)
KOBRASAHIN(3)

TORUNTEKFORD(9)

Age
3yogrc

3yochc
3yogrc
3yogrc
3yochc
3yochc
3yogrc
3yochc
3yogrc
3yogrc

3yogrc

Pick(5) 9,40 b, 1st Double(2/5) 33,35 &

1.)40.500 t
1)11.138 ¢

Sire

SERDARHAN - GUZINAY
OZGUNHAN - HANKIZI
SIMSEGINOGLU - MUSULUMINKZI
AYABAKAN - DOVDOM

TOSUR- OZBEYSTAR
ATOVKARNCA - VELTEVCAN
YASARCK - ATMOSFER

ZIGANA - ZAHDE 34
SANCAKBEYi - SENA HATLN
KOBRA - AYLA HANIM

KARAKBVAL - ALYAPRAK

57

57

57

53

57

53

57

57

57

54

57

Race Result

Maiden/DHOW

2)16.200 v

2)4455¢

Weight Jockey

MAH.TURAN AHM GOK
MDEMRBAS MUC. YILDIZHAN
O.EREN MUR. TURK
MMBILGIN ALl OREN
HALTIN KAYAKAYA
B.MMRIK SER. CETINKAYA
MBAYDAN I. HAL. ARSLAN
TALICI ADN. KESKIN
H.KATI SID. KAYA
MAHIR SAHIN AHM KAYA

AC.DAGDEVIREN  TEY.ORAN

57 kg,

3.)8.100 ¢

3)2228%
Owner Trainer Time
MKAPLAN 1.23.63 940
VAKBULUT 12390 1,70
ES.CETIN 12481 5,05
SSAHYAZICI 1.24.92 19,00
MASLAN 12644 38,10
G.OzDIL 1.26.60 8,15
SEN.SEN 1.26.72 24,70
ACOCAL 1.26.75 16,85
KSENGEL  1.26.80 10,95
MASLAN 1.31.30 35,00
MOzGUL 1.37.50 2645

1200 Fiber Sand
4)4050 ¢
4)1.114 ¢
Win PSF St
6.655) 6 1,5Lengths
4852(1) 2  6lengths
1527(2) 1 HalfLength
252(7) 5 10Lengths
13(11) 9
843(3) 8
2039) 7
4076) 3
7.28(4) 11
151(10) 10
2418) 4

Bursa Racecourse (10th Day)

Margin Late Start RT

30

27

13

24

15

1"



